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Epee cadet men

Final results (29 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 BERG Mads DEN HFK HELLERUP

2 KELPE Henning GER FG SEGEBERG

3 HANSSON Rasmus SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

3 PANELIUS Rufus FIN EM ESPOO

5 MATTSSON Axel SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

6 ZIMMERMANN Jonas GER SC ITZEHOE

7 NAZAROV Andrey SWE BOFK BODEN

8 OLSEN Johannes Kristian DEN HFK HELLERUP

9 RUNOLD Jacob SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

10 JØRGENSEN Nicolai DEN KFK KALUNDBORG

11 LEWIN Johan SWE WFF ÖREBRO

12 ENGSTRÖM Adam SWE KFK KALMAR

13 ELMFELDT Teo SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

14 DEJENFELT Tobias SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

15 GRANEVIK Gunnar SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

16 ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai DEN RFK RUDERSDAL

17 ERICI Harald SWE LUGI LUND

18 JEPPSSON Oskar SWE YFK YSTAD

19 TERHO Jussi FIN KAVE TAMPERE

20 WÄLLÄRI Max FIN KAVE TAMPERE

21 ÅMOT HANSEN Simon SWE HFS HALMSTAD

22 JENDBRO Tom SWE LUGI LUND

23 SAVELAINEN Joonas FIN EM ESPOO

24 TAURIAINEN Topias FIN EM ESPOO

25 WEIRUP GRAM Rasmus DEN HFK HELLERUP

26 SUNDHOLM Felix SWE LUGI LUND

27 KEMPEGÅRD Andreas SWE NFK NYKÖPING

28 ANDERSSON Tim SWE KFK KALMAR

29 GÜNTHER Till GER FC GRUNEWALD
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Epee cadet men

Formula of the competition

29 fencers

Poules round 1:

29 fencers

5 poules 

29 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

29 fencers

5 poules 

28 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 28 fencers
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Epee cadet men

Initial ranking (29 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 DEJENFELT Tobias SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

1 WEIRUP GRAM Rasmus DEN HFK HELLERUP

3 NAZAROV Andrey SWE BOFK BODEN

4 LEWIN Johan SWE WFF ÖREBRO

5 ENGSTRÖM Adam SWE KFK KALMAR

6 RUNOLD Jacob SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

7 MATTSSON Axel SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

8 ERICI Harald SWE LUGI LUND

9 ANDERSSON Tim SWE KFK KALMAR

10 SUNDHOLM Felix SWE LUGI LUND

10 HANSSON Rasmus SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

12 JENDBRO Tom SWE LUGI LUND

13 GRANEVIK Gunnar SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

13 ELMFELDT Teo SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

13 JEPPSSON Oskar SWE YFK YSTAD

13 KEMPEGÅRD Andreas SWE NFK NYKÖPING

13 ÅMOT HANSEN Simon SWE HFS HALMSTAD

18 KELPE Henning GER FG SEGEBERG

18 TERHO Jussi FIN KAVE TAMPERE

18 WÄLLÄRI Max FIN KAVE TAMPERE

18 ZIMMERMANN Jonas GER SC ITZEHOE

18 BERG Mads DEN HFK HELLERUP

18 SAVELAINEN Joonas FIN EM ESPOO

18 TAURIAINEN Topias FIN EM ESPOO

18 OLSEN Johannes Kristian DEN HFK HELLERUP

18 PANELIUS Rufus FIN EM ESPOO

18 ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai DEN RFK RUDERSDAL

18 JØRGENSEN Nicolai DEN KFK KALUNDBORG

18 GÜNTHER Till GER FC GRUNEWALD



4

Epee cadet men

Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

RUNOLD Jacob FFF STOCKHOLM 0.750 6 17 2

WEIRUP GRAM Rasmus HFK HELLERUP 0.000 -15 5 5

TAURIAINEN Topias EM ESPOO 0.250 -10 7 4

HANSSON Rasmus KF99 KUNGSBACKA 1.000 13 20 1

ELMFELDT Teo ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 6 17 3
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Poule number 2    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KEMPEGÅRD Andreas NFK NYKÖPING 0.200 -10 13 5

DEJENFELT Tobias KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.400 -4 16 4

SUNDHOLM Felix LUGI LUND 0.000 -11 13 6

ZIMMERMANN Jonas SC ITZEHOE 0.600 2 18 3

BERG Mads HFK HELLERUP 1.000 15 25 1

PANELIUS Rufus EM ESPOO 0.800 8 21 2
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Poule number 3    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

NAZAROV Andrey BOFK BODEN 0.800 8 18 1

GÜNTHER Till FC GRUNEWALD 0.200 -5 11 6

JØRGENSEN Nicolai KFK KALUNDBORG 0.800 7 23 2

JENDBRO Tom LUGI LUND 0.400 -8 14 4

ANDERSSON Tim KFK KALMAR 0.200 -5 16 5

TERHO Jussi KAVE TAMPERE 0.600 3 22 3
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Poule number 4    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ERICI Harald LUGI LUND 0.600 1 21 2

KELPE Henning FG SEGEBERG 0.400 -2 17 5

WÄLLÄRI Max KAVE TAMPERE 0.400 -5 17 6

OLSEN Johannes Kristian HFK HELLERUP 0.400 -1 20 3

LEWIN Johan WFF ÖREBRO 0.800 8 21 1

GRANEVIK Gunnar FKC KARLSKRONA 0.400 -1 20 3
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Epee cadet men

Poule number 5    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

MATTSSON Axel FKC KARLSKRONA 0.800 12 24 1

ENGSTRÖM Adam KFK KALMAR 0.800 3 21 2

ÅMOT HANSEN Simon HFS HALMSTAD 0.400 -3 17 4

JEPPSSON Oskar YFK YSTAD 0.400 -1 19 3

ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai RFK RUDERSDAL 0.400 -4 17 5

SAVELAINEN Joonas EM ESPOO 0.200 -7 14 6
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Epee cadet men

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (29 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 BERG Mads HFK HELLERUP 1.000 15 25 qualified

2 HANSSON Rasmus KF99 KUNGSBACKA 1.000 13 20 qualified

3 MATTSSON Axel FKC KARLSKRONA 0.800 12 24 qualified

4 LEWIN Johan WFF ÖREBRO 0.800 8 21 qualified

4 PANELIUS Rufus EM ESPOO 0.800 8 21 qualified

6 NAZAROV Andrey BOFK BODEN 0.800 8 18 qualified

7 JØRGENSEN Nicolai KFK KALUNDBORG 0.800 7 23 qualified

8 ENGSTRÖM Adam KFK KALMAR 0.800 3 21 qualified

9 RUNOLD Jacob FFF STOCKHOLM 0.750 6 17 qualified

10 TERHO Jussi KAVE TAMPERE 0.600 3 22 qualified

11 ZIMMERMANN Jonas SC ITZEHOE 0.600 2 18 qualified

12 ERICI Harald LUGI LUND 0.600 1 21 qualified

13 ELMFELDT Teo ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 6 17 qualified

14 GRANEVIK Gunnar FKC KARLSKRONA 0.400 -1 20 qualified

14 OLSEN Johannes Kristian HFK HELLERUP 0.400 -1 20 qualified

16 JEPPSSON Oskar YFK YSTAD 0.400 -1 19 qualified

17 KELPE Henning FG SEGEBERG 0.400 -2 17 qualified

18 ÅMOT HANSEN Simon HFS HALMSTAD 0.400 -3 17 qualified

19 ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai RFK RUDERSDAL 0.400 -4 17 qualified

20 DEJENFELT Tobias KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.400 -4 16 qualified

21 WÄLLÄRI Max KAVE TAMPERE 0.400 -5 17 qualified

22 JENDBRO Tom LUGI LUND 0.400 -8 14 qualified

23 TAURIAINEN Topias EM ESPOO 0.250 -10 7 qualified

24 ANDERSSON Tim KFK KALMAR 0.200 -5 16 qualified

25 GÜNTHER Till FC GRUNEWALD 0.200 -5 11 qualified

26 SAVELAINEN Joonas EM ESPOO 0.200 -7 14 qualified

27 KEMPEGÅRD Andreas NFK NYKÖPING 0.200 -10 13 qualified

28 SUNDHOLM Felix LUGI LUND 0.000 -11 13 qualified

29 WEIRUP GRAM Rasmus HFK HELLERUP 0.000 -15 5 qualified
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Epee cadet men

Poules round 2

Poule number 1    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

TERHO Jussi KAVE TAMPERE 0.000 -10 9 5

WÄLLÄRI Max KAVE TAMPERE 0.250 -10 9 4

ZIMMERMANN Jonas SC ITZEHOE 0.750 6 18 3

BERG Mads HFK HELLERUP 0.750 7 17 2

DEJENFELT Tobias KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.750 7 18 1
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Poule number 2    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ERICI Harald LUGI LUND 0.400 -1 19 4

JENDBRO Tom LUGI LUND 0.200 -8 15 6

RUNOLD Jacob FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 4 22 1

WEIRUP GRAM Rasmus HFK HELLERUP 0.400 -6 12 5

ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai RFK RUDERSDAL 0.600 2 20 3

HANSSON Rasmus KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.600 9 22 2
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Poule number 3    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ÅMOT HANSEN Simon HFS HALMSTAD 0.200 -4 18 6

TAURIAINEN Topias EM ESPOO 0.200 -3 17 5

SUNDHOLM Felix LUGI LUND 0.400 -4 15 4

ELMFELDT Teo ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.600 2 19 2

MATTSSON Axel FKC KARLSKRONA 1.000 13 24 1

ENGSTRÖM Adam KFK KALMAR 0.600 -4 17 3

V

1

3

V

2

V4

4

V

V

1

1

V

3

V

4

V

V

1

V

1

V

3

3

V

3

V4

3

V

4

V

Poule number 4    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

JØRGENSEN Nicolai KFK KALUNDBORG 0.600 1 18 3

LEWIN Johan WFF ÖREBRO 0.600 -1 20 4

KEMPEGÅRD Andreas NFK NYKÖPING 0.200 -10 12 5

KELPE Henning FG SEGEBERG 1.000 18 25 1

ANDERSSON Tim KFK KALMAR 0.000 -10 15 6

GRANEVIK Gunnar FKC KARLSKRONA 0.600 2 19 2
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Epee cadet men

Poule number 5    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

PANELIUS Rufus EM ESPOO 0.500 1 18 2

SAVELAINEN Joonas EM ESPOO 0.250 -2 15 5

GÜNTHER Till FC GRUNEWALD  

NAZAROV Andrey BOFK BODEN 0.500 -4 14 4

JEPPSSON Oskar YFK YSTAD 0.500 0 15 3

OLSEN Johannes Kristian HFK HELLERUP 0.750 5 19 1
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Epee cadet men

Ranking after all poule rounds (29 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 MATTSSON Axel FKC KARLSKRONA 0.900 25 48 qualified

2 BERG Mads HFK HELLERUP 0.888 22 42 qualified

3 HANSSON Rasmus KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.777 22 42 qualified

4 RUNOLD Jacob FFF STOCKHOLM 0.777 10 39 qualified

5 KELPE Henning FG SEGEBERG 0.700 16 42 qualified

6 JØRGENSEN Nicolai KFK KALUNDBORG 0.700 8 41 qualified

7 LEWIN Johan WFF ÖREBRO 0.700 7 41 qualified

8 ENGSTRÖM Adam KFK KALMAR 0.700 -1 38 qualified

9 PANELIUS Rufus EM ESPOO 0.666 9 39 qualified

10 ZIMMERMANN Jonas SC ITZEHOE 0.666 8 36 qualified

11 NAZAROV Andrey BOFK BODEN 0.666 4 32 qualified

12 ELMFELDT Teo ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.555 8 36 qualified

13 OLSEN Johannes Kristian HFK HELLERUP 0.555 4 39 qualified

14 DEJENFELT Tobias KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.555 3 34 qualified

15 GRANEVIK Gunnar FKC KARLSKRONA 0.500 1 39 qualified

16 ERICI Harald LUGI LUND 0.500 0 40 qualified

17 ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai RFK RUDERSDAL 0.500 -2 37 qualified

18 JEPPSSON Oskar YFK YSTAD 0.444 -1 34 qualified

19 TERHO Jussi KAVE TAMPERE 0.333 -7 31 qualified

20 WÄLLÄRI Max KAVE TAMPERE 0.333 -15 26 qualified

21 ÅMOT HANSEN Simon HFS HALMSTAD 0.300 -7 35 qualified

22 JENDBRO Tom LUGI LUND 0.300 -16 29 qualified

23 SAVELAINEN Joonas EM ESPOO 0.222 -9 29 qualified

24 TAURIAINEN Topias EM ESPOO 0.222 -13 24 qualified

25 WEIRUP GRAM Rasmus HFK HELLERUP 0.222 -21 17 qualified

26 SUNDHOLM Felix LUGI LUND 0.200 -15 28 qualified

27 KEMPEGÅRD Andreas NFK NYKÖPING 0.200 -20 25 qualified

28 ANDERSSON Tim KFK KALMAR 0.100 -15 31 qualified

29 GÜNTHER Till FC GRUNEWALD  abandoned
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Epee cadet men

Table of 32

1 MATTSSON Axel
FKC KARLSKRONA

32 ----------
MATTSSON Axel

17 ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai
RFK RUDERSDAL

16 ERICI Harald
LUGI LUND

ALEXANDERSEN Nicol
15/13

9 PANELIUS Rufus
EM ESPOO

24 TAURIAINEN Topias
EM ESPOO

PANELIUS Rufus
15/14

25 WEIRUP GRAM Rasmus
HFK HELLERUP

8 ENGSTRÖM Adam
KFK KALMAR

ENGSTRÖM Adam
15/9

5 KELPE Henning
FG SEGEBERG

28 ANDERSSON Tim
KFK KALMAR

KELPE Henning
15/4

21 ÅMOT HANSEN Simon
HFS HALMSTAD

12 ELMFELDT Teo
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

ELMFELDT Teo
15/7

13 OLSEN Johannes Kristia
HFK HELLERUP

20 WÄLLÄRI Max
KAVE TAMPERE

OLSEN Johannes Kri
15/8

29 ----------

4 RUNOLD Jacob
FFF STOCKHOLM

RUNOLD Jacob

3 HANSSON Rasmus
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

30 ----------
HANSSON Rasmus

19 TERHO Jussi
KAVE TAMPERE

14 DEJENFELT Tobias
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

DEJENFELT Tobias
15/8

11 NAZAROV Andrey
BOFK BODEN

22 JENDBRO Tom
LUGI LUND

NAZAROV Andrey
15/3

27 KEMPEGÅRD Andreas
NFK NYKÖPING

6 JØRGENSEN Nicolai
KFK KALUNDBORG

JØRGENSEN Nicolai
15/13

7 LEWIN Johan
WFF ÖREBRO

26 SUNDHOLM Felix
LUGI LUND

LEWIN Johan
15/12

23 SAVELAINEN Joonas
EM ESPOO

10 ZIMMERMANN Jonas
SC ITZEHOE

ZIMMERMANN Jonas
15/11

15 GRANEVIK Gunnar
FKC KARLSKRONA

18 JEPPSSON Oskar
YFK YSTAD

GRANEVIK Gunnar
15/13

31 ----------

2 BERG Mads
HFK HELLERUP

BERG Mads

Table of 16

MATTSSON Axel
15/4

PANELIUS Rufus
15/13

KELPE Henning
15/8

OLSEN Johannes Kri
15/14

HANSSON Rasmus
13/12

NAZAROV Andrey
15/10

ZIMMERMANN Jonas
15/4

BERG Mads
15/9
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Epee cadet men

Table of 8

1 MATTSSON Axel
FKC KARLSKRONA

8 PANELIUS Rufus
EM ESPOO

PANELIUS Rufus
15/13

5 KELPE Henning
FG SEGEBERG

4 OLSEN Johannes Kristia
HFK HELLERUP

KELPE Henning
15/6

3 HANSSON Rasmus
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

6 NAZAROV Andrey
BOFK BODEN

HANSSON Rasmus
15/12

7 ZIMMERMANN Jonas
SC ITZEHOE

2 BERG Mads
HFK HELLERUP

BERG Mads
15/7

Semi-finals

KELPE Henning
15/13

BERG Mads
14/12

Final

BERG Mads
15/14


